LEVEL LEVEL 1 INSTRUCTOR
COMMENT 2024
Description

IPT /IPT PIPE TRADES TRAINING MANUAL

DUTTON / FUNDAMENTALS OF GAS
UTILIZATION

T SQUARE ALUMINUM

WHITE / CANADIAN PLUMBING DESIGN AND
INSTALLATION

CSA/B149-20 COMPLETE BUNDLE

PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN /
SASKATCHEWAN EMPLOYMENT ACT

NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL / NATIONAL
PLUMBING CODE 2020 SOFTCOVER

TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF
PRACTICE CSA B149.1-20

TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF
PRACTICE CSA B149.2-20

DRAFTING KIT PLUMBING

LEVEL LEVEL 1 INSTRUCTOR
COMMENT 2024

Description

INFORMATION / MATERIALS PROVIDED BY
PROGRAM

NOBLE, WESLEY

NOBLE, WESLEY

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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BD/CP/ED

SP/06/

PA/94/3

/1

PA/19/1

3R/20/16

PA/20/

PA/22/

NO/23/

NO/23/

/1

BD/CP/ED

NO//

Date Printed

Reg/Rec/Opt
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Reg/Rec/Opt

Required

New

$46.60

$60.00

$39.50

$174.00

$340.00

$75.00

$50.00

$7.65

$0.95

$79.55

New

$0.00

2025-03-10



