Course List Term Campus FULL TIME REGINA	<u>Location</u> REGINA CSTORE		
PROGRAM REGIVA		REGINA CS10.	
PLMB - PLUMBING			
COURSE: APPRENTICE LEVEL 1 APPRENTICE LEVEL 1 COMMENT:			
<u>LEVEL</u> LEVEL 1 <u>INSTRUCTOR</u> NOBLE, WESLEY <u>COMMENT</u> 2024			
Description 2024	BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New
IPT / IPT PIPE TRADES TRAINING MANUAL	SP / 06 /	Required	\$46.60
DUTTON / FUNDAMENTALS OF GAS UTILIZATION	PA / 94 / 3	Required	\$60.00
T SQUARE ALUMINUM	/ /	Required	\$39.50
WHITE / CANADIAN PLUMBING DESIGN AND INSTALLATION	PA / 19 / 1	Required	\$174.00
CSA / B149-20 COMPLETE BUNDLE	3R / 20 / 16	Required	\$340.00
PUBLICATIONS SASKATCHEWAN / SASKATCHEWAN EMPLOYMENT ACT	PA / 20 /	Required	\$75.00
NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL / NATIONAL PLUMBING CODE 2020 SOFTCOVER	PA / 22 /	Required	\$50.00
TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF PRACTICE CSA B149.1-20	NO / 23 /	Required	\$7.65
TSASK / SASKATCHEWAN CODES OF PRACTICE CSA B149.2-20	NO / 23 /	Required	\$0.95
DRAFTING KIT PLUMBING	/ /	Required	\$79.55
COURSE: LEVEL 1 APPRENTICE LEVEL 1 APPRENTICE COMMENT:  MATERIALS PROVIDED BY PROGRAM  LEVEL LEVEL 1 INSTRUCTOR NOBLE, WESLEY  COMMENT 2024			
Description 2027	BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New
INFORMATION / MATERIALS PROVIDED BY	NO / /	Required	\$0.00

PROGRAM

 Report ID: 289
 Page 1 of 1
 Date Printed
 2025-03-10